Prescott Motorsport Clothing Size Guides

Width, in
Length, in

Sleeve length, in

Width, in
Length, in

Sleeve length, in

Width, in

Length, in

Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve T-shirts

S M L XL

1799 @ 20.00 ' 22.01 ' 24.02

2799 ' 29.02 ' 30.00 | 31.02

890 ' 917 9.45 9.72

Unisex Soft Style T-Shirts

S M L XL
1799 ' 20.00 ' 21.97 '@ 23.98
2799 ' 2898 ' 30.00 ' 30.98

8.23 ' 850 8.74 9.02

Unisex Heavy Blend™ Hooded Sweatshirt

S M L XL
20.08 | 22.05 | 24.02 | 25.98

2717 2795 | 2013 | 29.92

Sleeve length from center back, in | 33.50 | 34.50 . 35.50 . 36.50

2XL 3XL
25.98 | 2799
32.01 ' 32.99
10.00 ' 10.39
2XL 3XL
25.98 | 27.99
31.97 | 32.99
925 | 949
2XL  3XL  4XL
2799 | 2992 | 31.89
3110 | 31.89 | 33.07
37.50 | 38.50 | 39.50

4XxL

30.00

33.98

10.79

4xL

30.00

33.98

9.72

5XL
33.86 |

33.86 !

40.50



