## Prescott Motorsport Clothing Size Guides

## Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve T-shirts

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Width, in	17.99	20.00	22.01	24.02	25.98	27.99	30.00
Length, in	27.99	29.02	30.00	31.02	32.01	32.99	33.98
Sleeve length, in	8.90	9.17	9.45	9.72	10.00	10.39	10.79

## Unisex Soft Style T-Shirts

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Width, in	17.99	20.00	21.97	23.98	25.98	27.99	30.00
Length, in	27.99	28.98	30.00	30.98	31.97	32.99	33.98
Sleeve length, in	8.23	8.50	8.74	9.02	9.25	9.49	9.72

## Unisex Heavy Blend™ Hooded Sweatshirt

S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
20.08	22.05	24.02	25.98	27.99	29.92	31.89	33.86
27.17	27.95	29.13	29.92	31.10	31.89	33.07	33.86
33.50	34.50	35.50	36.50	37.50	38.50	39.50	40.50
	20.08 27.17	20.08 22.05 27.17 27.95	20.08 22.05 24.02   27.17 27.95 29.13	20.08 22.05 24.02 25.98   27.17 27.95 29.13 29.92	20.08 22.05 24.02 25.98 27.99   27.17 27.95 29.13 29.92 31.10	20.08 22.05 24.02 25.98 27.99 29.92   27.17 27.95 29.13 29.92 31.10 31.89	20.08 22.05 24.02 25.98 27.99 29.92 31.89   27.17 27.95 29.13 29.92 31.10 31.89 33.07